Rang

1/2

Start Nr.

oO~NO O WDNPE

Kat

ler SMD
ler SWD
ler SWD
ler SWD
ler SWD
ler SWD
ler SWD
der J

2er SW
2er JW
2er JW
2er JW
ler SWC
ler SWC
ler SWC
ler SWC
ler SWC
ler SWB
ler SWD
ler SWB
ler SWB
ler SWB
ler SWA
ler SWA
ler SWA
ler SWA
ler SWA
ler SWA

Gesamtrangliste Regio-Cup 2008

Name

Kern Jari
Aeberhard Lara
Kern Fiona
Strupler Masha
Rudlinger Aurelia
Meyer Shannon
Berrisch Alina
RMV Pfungen
Waibel / Philipp
Walter / Mader
Ess / Gamper
Steinemann / Noll
Aeberhard Tonja
Stocker Karin
Augsburger Noa
Altun6éz Yamur
Meyer Maureen
Christinger Irina
Altun6z Deniz
Monhart Fabienne
Pistotnig Larissa
Walter Nathalie
Orten Sila

Ruger Jasmin
Aebersold Anja
Philipp Livia
Alber Carmen
Waibel Seraina

Verein

Pfungen
Pfungen
Pfungen
Léhningen
Wiilflingen
Léhningen
Wiilflingen
Pfungen
Pfungen
Léhningen
Wiilflingen
Schaffhausen
Pfungen
Schaffhausen
Pfungen
Neuhausen
Léhningen
Schaffhausen
Neuhausen
Léhningen
Léhningen
Léhningen
Neuhausen
Wilchingen
Pfungen
Pfungen
Wiilflingen
Pfungen

1. Runde
eingereicht  ausgefahren

12.60 8.78

11.10 9.20

14.50 11.85
17.90 8.20

27.30 18.32
28.10 23.74
30.10 27.45
83.20 29.41
62.70 35.55
78.80 62.73
78.80 57.05
81.80 58.47
18.50 13.86
24.00 20.55
26.90 21.08
26.40 15.89
45.70 41.94
25.90 23.65
24.40 18.86
45.10 40.39
62.20 48.89
93.20 80.83
28.50 23.91
46.90 32.06
58.10 38.98
75.10 34.83
79.90 62.65
96.80 53.19

2. Runde

eingereicht
12.60
11.10
14.50
17.90
27.30
28.10
30.10
83.20
62.70
78.80
78.80
81.80
18.50
24.00
26.90
26.40
45.70
25.90
24.40
45.10
62.20
93.20
28.50
46.90
58.10
75.10
79.90
96.80

ausgefahren

Total

8.78
9.20
11.85
8.20
18.32
23.74
27.45
29.41
35.55
62.73
57.05
58.47
13.86
20.55
21.08
15.89
41.94
23.65
18.86
40.39
48.89
80.83
23.91
32.06
38.98
34.83
62.65
53.19

19.01.2008 21:50



Rang

2/2

Start Nr.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Kat

ler SMB
ler IM
ler D
ler D
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW
ler JW

Gesamtrangliste Regio-Cup 2008

Name

Maier Simon
Riga David

Erny Melanie
Suhner Karin
Ruger Anina

Aebersold Tamara

Pliiss Jeanette
Suhner Iris
Ess Cristina

Steinemann Nathalie
Gamper Fabienne

Mader Sabrina
Walter Sahra

Verein

Schaffhausen
Pfungen

Rafz

Rafz
Wilchingen
Pfungen
Pfungen

Rafz
Wiilflingen
Schaffhausen
Wiilflingen
Léhningen
Léhningen

1. Runde
eingereicht  ausgefahren
84.70 56.49
77.70 51.95
69.40 43.88
88.90 45.69
49.20 35.05
53.00 33.44
64.00 52.27
71.50 65.04
81.60 56.55
90.20 56.00
92.00 75.73
96.60 87.84
115.10 99.18

2. Runde

eingereicht
84.70
77.70
69.40
88.90
49.20
53.00
64.00
71.50
81.60
90.20
92.00
96.60
115.10

ausgefahren

Total

56.49
51.95
43.88
45.69
35.05
33.44
52.27
65.04
56.55
56.00
75.73
87.84
99.18

19.01.2008 21:50



